NAS 9-97135

Modification No. 74

Page 2 of 2

To implement the above, the following actions are taken:

1.
Paragraph 22, CONTRACT FUNDING (JUN 1990) is deleted in its entirety and 


replaced with the following:


“22.
CONTRACT FUNDING (JUN 1990)


For purposes of payment of cost, and in accordance with the Limitations of Funds

clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is $7,249,959.99.  This allotment is for accomplishment of the work as set forth in the Statement of Work and covers the following period:  April 4, 1999 – December 31, 2003.”

2.
Funding Recapitulation (shown for administrative purposes)


Prior Funding








       Total Funding



Mod 68


This Mod

Mod 74

       $7,189,749.76
           $60,210.23
      $7,249,959.99

